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Hill Data
HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 137m (130m)

K-POINT 120m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

Gate Factor 7.56 points / m

Wind Factors -  head / tail 10.80 / 16.20 points / m/s

WC Hill Record 143.5 m

(29 DEC 2003  PETTERSEN S. NOR G17/92.7km/h)
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1
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk
KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

9 AUG 1993
UKR 91.0 110.0 17

17. 53.

17  -0.17 44.8

2.8 56.

90.5 112.5

49. 53.

16  -0.39 52.8

6.3 52.

2
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
KOBAYASHI Sakutaro

29 MAY 2000
JPN 91.1 127.5 17

11. 16.

17  -0.25 77.5

4.0 27.

90.6 115.0

43. 51.

16  -0.46 58.5

7.5 47.

3
Norge Ski Club
LARSON Casey

16 DEC 1998
USA 90.7 119.0 17

42. 38.

17  -0.30 63.1

4.9 43.

90.8 121.5

17. 37.

16  -0.27 67.1

4.4 39.

4
Yamagata Sport Association
NAITO Tomofumi

22 FEB 1993
JPN 90.8 129.0 17

34. 14.

17  -0.43 83.2

7.0 16.

90.8 128.0

17. 23.

16  -0.30 79.3

4.9 24.

5
C.S. ESERCITO
CECON Francesco

13 NOV 2001
ITA 91.0 115.5 17

17. 44.

17  -0.31 56.9

5.0 48.

90.6 112.0

43. 54.

16  -0.20 48.8

3.2 54.

6
High1 Resort
CHOI Heung Chul

3 DEC 1981
KOR 90.3 96.5 17

58. 61.

17  -0.34 23.2

5.5 61.

90.1 90.5

60. 61.

16  -0.19 10.0

3.1 61.

7
CS Dinamo Buc-Centrul Sportiv Bv
SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

11 DEC 2000
ROU 91.4 100.0 17

2. 59.

17  -0.24 27.9

3.9 59.

91.0 95.0

9. 60.

16  -0.21 18.4

3.4 60.

8
Lahden Hiihtoseura
VALTO Kasperi

3 JUL 2003
FIN DNS 90.7 116.5

28. 48.

16  -0.24 57.6

3.9 49.

9
Sk Triglav kranj
JELAR Ziga

22 OCT 1997
SLO 90.7 113.5 17

42. 47.

17  -0.11 50.1

1.8 52.

90.8 118.0

17. 44.

16  -0.20 59.6

3.2 45.

10
CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV
CACINA Daniel Andrei

17 OCT 2001
ROU 90.7 98.0 17

42. 60.

17  -0.29 25.1

4.7 60.

90.5 100.5

49. 59.

16  -0.30 29.8

4.9 59.

11
Am Bachtel
TRUNZ Felix

20 APR 2006
SUI 91.3 112.0 17

5. 51.

17  -0.23 49.3

3.7 53.

91.2 110.0

5. 55.

16  -0.25 46.0

4.0 55.

12
Vaguli SK
VAGUL Kaimar

13 APR 2007
EST 90.7 103.5 17

42. 58.

17  -0.13 32.4

2.1 58.

90.6 109.0

43. 56.

16  -0.30 45.1

4.9 56.

13
Flying Eagles Ski Club Inc
URLAUB Andrew

12 APR 2001
USA 91.0 113.5 17

17. 47.

17  -0.19 51.4

3.1 51.

90.9 118.5

15. 43.

16  -0.23 61.0

3.7 44.

14
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
INSAM Alex

19 DEC 1997
ITA 91.1 119.5 17

11. 35.

17  -0.15 61.5

2.4 44.

90.7 121.5

28. 37.

16  -0.17 65.5

2.8 40.

15
Aras Edas Sports Club
BEDIR Muhammed Ali

24 MAR 2000
TUR 91.0 116.5 17

17. 42.

17  -0.27 58.1

4.4 47.

90.8 108.5

17. 57.

16  -0.05 40.1

0.8 58.

16
LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou - TJ Dukla
KOUDELKA Roman

9 JUL 1989
CZE 90.9 108.0 17

27. 55.

17  -0.45 45.7

7.3 55.

91.0 128.5

9. 20.

16  -0.16 77.9

2.6 28.

17
SSC Toggenburg
AMMANN Simon

25 JUN 1981
SUI 91.4 120.0 17

2. 33.

17  -0.47 67.6

7.6 38.

91.2 117.5

5. 46.

16  -0.15 57.9

2.4 48.

18
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
SATO Keiichi

27 JUL 1997
JPN 90.9 115.0 17

27. 45.

17  -0.47 58.6

7.6 46.

90.6 116.0

43. 50.

16  -0.11 54.6

1.8 51.

19 MIZERNYKH Ilya
7 FEB 2007

KAZ 91.1 106.0 17

11. 56.

17  -0.69 46.0

11.2 54.

90.8 108.0

17. 58.

16  -0.17 41.2

2.8 57.

20
Norge Ski Club
BICKNER Kevin

23 SEP 1996
USA 91.2 124.5 17

8. 24.

17  -0.59 77.7

9.6 26.

90.8 128.5

17. 20.

16  -0.04 75.9

0.6 33.

21
SG Nickelhuette Aue
TITTEL Adrian

21 FEB 2004
GER 91.5 119.0 17

1. 38.

17  -0.40 64.7

6.5 41.

91.2 118.0

5. 44.

16   0.10 55.3

-1.1 50.

22
Flying Laboratory SC
NAKAMURA Naoki

19 SEP 1996
JPN 90.9 126.0 17

27. 19.

17  -0.58 80.2

9.4 22.

90.5 128.0

49. 23.

16  -0.16 77.0

2.6 29.

23
Aras Edas Sports Club
IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda

28 SEP 1997
TUR 91.1 122.5 17

11. 27.

17  -0.46 72.0

7.5 35.

90.7 128.0

28. 23.

16  -0.23 78.1

3.7 27.

24
Almaty
VASSILYEV Danil

22 JUL 2004
KAZ 90.5 105.0 17

52. 57.

17  -0.71 44.5

11.5 57.

90.4 113.0

55. 52.

16  -0.18 50.3

2.9 53.

25
SSK Ilirija
KOS Lovro

23 JUL 1999
SLO 91.2 130.0 17

8. 9.

17  -0.67 88.9

10.9 12.

90.7 127.0

28. 29.

16  -0.13 74.7

2.1 34.

26
WSS Wisla
ZYLA Piotr

16 JAN 1987
POL 91.0 123.5 17

17. 26.

17  -0.51 74.6

8.3 31.

90.5 133.0

49. 7.

16  -0.08 84.7

1.3 18.

27
Paimion urheilijat
KYTOSAHO Niko

18 DEC 1999
FIN 91.0 126.5 17

17. 17.

17  -0.59 81.3

9.6 19.

90.8 128.5

17. 20.

16   0.06 74.7

-0.6 34.

28
Sk Triglav kranj
PREVC Domen

4 JUN 1999
SLO 91.0 125.5 17

17. 20.

17  -0.68 80.9

11.0 21.

90.7 129.0

28. 16.

16  -0.16 78.8

2.6 26.
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29
Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC
EMBACHER Stephan

12 JAN 2006
AUT 91.3 122.0 17

5. 29.

17  -0.67 74.5

10.9 32.

91.0 119.5

9. 42.

16  -0.24 63.0

3.9 43.

30
ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk
MARUSIAK Yevhen

16 MAR 2000
UKR 90.6 111.0 17

48. 52.

17  -0.71 55.3

11.5 49.

90.3 116.5

57. 48.

16  -0.31 58.7

5.0 46.

31
SG Klagenfurt
MUELLER Markus

17 JUL 2002
AUT 91.0 133.5 17

17. 4.

17  -0.71 95.8

11.5 4.

90.7 134.5

28. 4.

16  -0.49 94.0

7.9 4.

32
Kiteen Urheilijat
AALTO Antti

2 APR 1995
FIN 90.9 122.0 16

27. 29.

16  -0.78 80.0

3.8 12.6 24.

90.8 123.5

17. 34.

16  -0.63 76.5

10.2 32.

33
Sc Oberstdorf
RAIMUND Philipp

23 JUN 2000
GER 90.8 117.5 16

34. 41.

16  -0.57 68.5

3.8 9.2 36.

91.2 124.0

5. 32.

16  -0.60 76.9

9.7 31.

34
Lensbygda Sportsklubb
OESTVOLD Benjamin

13 JAN 2001
NOR 90.3 121.0 16

58. 31.

16  -0.62 75.6

3.8 10.0 29.

90.4 128.0

55. 23.

16  -0.50 82.5

8.1 20.

35
SC Willingen
LEYHE Stephan

5 JAN 1992
GER 91.4 120.0 16

2. 33.

16  -0.57 73.0

3.8 9.2 34.

91.5 123.0

1. 35.

16  -0.46 72.9

7.5 36.

36
TS Wisla Zakopane
KUBACKI Dawid

12 MAR 1990
POL 90.5 110.0 16

52. 53.

16  -0.43 52.8

3.8 7.0 50.

90.7 117.0

28. 47.

16  -0.54 63.3

8.7 41.

37
Vallee du Joux
PEIER Killian

28 MAR 1995
SUI 91.2 118.0 16

8. 40.

16  -0.51 68.5

3.8 8.3 36.

91.3 129.0

2. 16.

16  -0.54 84.9

8.7 17.

38
NSA
ZOGRAFSKI Vladimir

14 JUL 1993
BUL 90.7 124.0 16

42. 25.

16  -0.56 80.1

3.8 9.1 23.

90.7 129.0

28. 16.

16  -0.63 86.4

10.2 15.

39
LKS Klimczok Bystra
WOLNY Jakub

15 MAY 1995
POL 90.6 113.0 16

48. 49.

16  -0.63 61.4

3.8 10.2 45.

90.6 120.5

43. 39.

16  -0.42 67.7

6.8 37.

40
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL
FOUBERT Valentin

17 AUG 2002
FRA 90.4 114.0 16

55. 46.

16  -0.83 66.4

3.8 13.4 40.

90.7 120.5

28. 39.

16  -0.39 67.2

6.3 38.

41
New York Ski Ed Foundation
FRANTZ Tate

28 MAR 2005
USA 91.0 119.5 16

17. 35.

16  -0.84 76.5

3.8 13.6 28.

91.0 129.0

9. 16.

16  -0.30 81.1

4.9 22.

42
SKIMT
VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

21 MAR 1999
NOR 91.0 119.5 16

17. 35.

16  -0.76 75.2

3.8 12.3 30.

91.0 131.0

9. 10.

16  -0.35 85.5

5.7 16.

43
Team Aigro
AIGRO Artti

29 AUG 1999
EST 90.4 113.0 16

55. 49.

16  -0.78 63.8

3.8 12.6 42.

90.5 126.5

49. 30.

16  -0.49 79.6

7.9 23.

44
Asker Skiklubb
GRANERUD Halvor Egner

29 MAY 1996
NOR 90.8 120.5 16

34. 32.

16  -0.59 74.3

3.8 9.6 33.

90.8 130.0

17. 13.

16  -0.28 82.5

4.5 20.

45
WSS Wisla
WASEK Pawel

2 JUN 1999
POL 90.8 116.0 16

34. 43.

16  -0.64 67.0

3.8 10.4 39.

90.9 120.0

15. 41.

16  -0.19 63.1

3.1 42.

46
WSS Wisla
ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

8 MAR 1994
POL 90.8 126.5 16

34. 17.

16  -0.60 85.2

3.8 9.7 14.

90.8 131.0

17. 10.

16  -0.18 82.7

2.9 19.

47
TEAM ROY
KOBAYASHI Ryoyu

8 NOV 1996
JPN 90.9 130.5 16

27. 8.

16  -0.71 94.2

3.8 11.5 5.

90.7 134.0

28. 5.

15  -0.24 92.9

3.8 3.9 6.

48
NIPPON BEER
NIKAIDO Ren

24 MAY 2001
JPN 90.9 129.5 16

27. 11.

16  -0.56 90.0

3.8 9.1 10.

90.6 133.5

43. 6.

15  -0.24 92.0

3.8 3.9 7.

49
SSK Ljubno BTC
ZAJC Timi

26 APR 2000
SLO 90.4 129.5 16

55. 11.

16  -0.53 89.5

3.8 8.6 11.

90.3 132.5

57. 8.

15  -0.17 89.1

3.8 2.8 10.

50
Tromsoe Skiklub
FORFANG Johann Andre

4 JUL 1995
NOR 90.6 135.0 16

48. 3.

16  -0.53 99.4

3.8 8.6 2.

90.3 135.0

57. 3.

15  -0.49 98.7

3.8 7.9 2.

51
Raelingen Skiklubb
LINDVIK Marius

27 JUN 1998
NOR 90.9 125.5 16

27. 20.

16  -0.62 83.7

3.8 10.0 15.

90.7 128.0

28. 23.

15  -0.59 87.8

3.8 9.6 12.

52
UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
HAYBOECK Michael

5 MAR 1991
AUT 91.3 125.5 16

5. 20.

16  -0.50 81.8

3.8 8.1 18.

91.0 124.0

9. 32.

15  -0.51 79.3

3.8 8.3 24.

53
Ssk Menges
LANISEK Anze

20 APR 1996
SLO 90.8 130.0 16

34. 9.

16  -0.52 90.2

3.8 8.4 9.

90.7 128.0

28. 23.

15  -0.70 89.5

3.8 11.3 9.

54
SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GEIGER Karl

11 FEB 1993
GER 90.8 125.5 16

34. 20.

16  -0.38 79.9

3.8 6.2 25.

90.7 126.5

28. 30.

15  -0.72 87.2

3.8 11.7 13.

55
SV Villach
ORTNER Maximilian

4 JUN 2002
AUT 90.8 128.0 16

34. 15.

16  -0.26 82.4

3.8 4.2 17.

90.7 131.5

28. 9.

15  -0.55 93.4

3.8 8.9 5.

56
IL Koll
SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen

7 FEB 2001
NOR 90.5 135.5 16

52. 2.

16  -0.14 94.0

3.8 2.3 6.

90.1 130.0

60. 13.

15  -0.45 89.1

3.8 7.3 10.

57
Sc Ruhpolding
WELLINGER Andreas

28 AUG 1995
GER 91.1 129.5 15

11. 11.

15  -0.17 87.5

7.6 2.8 13.

91.3 129.5

2. 15.

15  -0.39 87.2

3.8 6.3 13.

58
Horw
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

27 FEB 1991
SUI 91.1 131.5 15

11. 5.

15  -0.20 91.5

7.6 3.2 8.

91.3 131.0

2. 10.

15  -0.49 91.5

3.8 7.9 8.

59
SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
KRAFT Stefan

13 MAY 1993
AUT 90.7 131.5 15

42. 5.

15  -0.28 92.8

7.6 4.5 7.

90.8 135.5

17. 1.

15  -0.43 98.7

3.8 7.0 2.

60
SC Bischofshofen
HOERL Jan

16 OCT 1998
AUT 90.6 139.5 15

48. 1.

15  -0.40 109.2

7.6 6.5 1.

DNS
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61
SV Achomitz-Zahomc
TSCHOFENIG Daniel

28 MAR 2002
AUT 90.3 131.0 14

58. 7.

14  -0.38 97.3

11.3 6.2 3.

90.7 135.5

28. 1.

15  -0.63 101.9

3.8 10.2 1.

62
WSV Kiefersfelden
PASCHKE Pius

20 MAY 1990
GER 90.1 122.5 14

61. 27.

14  -0.34 81.3

11.3 5.5 19.

90.5 122.5

49. 36.

15  -0.54 77.0

3.8 8.7 29.

Competition Management / Jury Judges

RACE DIRECTOR (RD) PERTILE Sandro (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) BRENDEN Kristian (NOR) JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION SPAETH Georg (GER) JURY

ASSISTANT TD NASSYROV Nazym (KAZ) JURY

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL KATHOL Christian (FIS)

A MALEC Pascal (FRA)

B KUEHN Sven (GER)

C TOIVONEN Petra (FIN)

D PERKTOLD Wolfgang (AUT)

E MALINA Wojciech (POL)

Competition / Weather Information

TIME BASE VALUES

WIND GATE LENGTH

WEATHER TEMPERATURE [°C] HUMID. TAN. WIND [m/s]

AIR TRACK TEMP. [%] MIN. MAX. AVG.

1st Round 14:00 - 14:50 0.00 17 88.40m sunny 5.9 / 6.4 -3.4 / -3.4 36 / 36 -0.84 -0.11 -0.48

2nd Round 14:58 - 15:46 0.00 16 87.90m sunny 6.2 / 5.9 -3.6 / -3.6 37 / 38 -0.72 0.10 -0.33

Statistics

GATE ATHLETES FALLS

No. DIFF

DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

1st Round 14 -1.50m 2 0 122.5 131.0 126.7 90.1 90.3 90.2 62/19 61/19 61/19

15 -1.00m 4 0 129.5 139.5 133.0 90.6 91.1 90.8

16 -0.50m 25 0 110.0 135.5 122.7 90.3 91.4 90.7

17 30 0 96.5 133.5 116.4 90.3 91.5 90.9

2nd Round 15 -0.50m 15 0 122.5 135.5 130.4 90.1 91.3 90.6 62/19 61/19 61/19

16 46 0 90.5 134.5 120.2 90.1 91.5 90.7

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance DNS Did Not Start

G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation Humid. Humidity max. maximum

min. minimum
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